
Hudspeth County Directory 
 

County Judge 
 

Joanna E. Mackenzie 
 

PO Box 68 
Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
Phone: (915) 369-2321 

Email: jmackenzie@co.hudspeth.tx.us 

County Attorney 
 

Michael Murillo- Zuniga  
Email: mzuniga@co.hudspeth.tx.us   

 
Legal Assistant 
America Pinela  

PO Box 9 
Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 

Phone: (915) 369-2219 

Email: apinela@co.hudspeth.tx.us 
 

County Commissioner, Precinct 1 
 

Russell “Rusty” Moore 
Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
 Phone: (915) 205-0386  

Email: rmoore@co.hudspeth.tx.us 

County Commissioner, Precinct 2 
 

Sergio Quijas 
Fort Hancock, TX 79839 
Phone: (915) 345-2960 

Email: squijas@co.hudspeth.tx.us 
 

County Commissioner, Precinct 3 
 

“VACANT” 
  

County Commissioner, Precinct 4 
 

Canuto Mariscal 
PO Box 404 

Dell City, TX 79837 
Phone: (432) 940-6654 

Email: canuto@delltelco.com 
 

County Auditor 
 

Yolanda Esparza 
PO Box 279 

Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
Phone: (915) 369-4147 

Email: yesparza@co.hudspeth.tx.us 

County & District Clerk 
 

Brenda Sanchez 
PO Box 58 

Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
Phone: (915) 369-2301 

             Email: bsanchez@co.hudspeth.tx.us 
 
 

County Treasurer 
 

Elsa Colmenero 
PO Box 119 

Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
Phone: (915) 369-3511   

Email: ecolmenero@co.hudspeth.tx.us 

County Tax Assessor & Vehicle Registration 
 

Patricia Rose 
PO Box 158 

Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
Phone: (915) 369-2331 

Email: pjrose@co.hudspeth.tx.us 
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County Sheriff 
 

Arvin West 
PO Box 39 

Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
Phone: (915) 369-2161 

Email: sheriff@hudspethsheriff.org 

County Chief Appraiser & Appraisal District  
 

Adolfo Ramirez 
PO Box 429 

Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
Phone: (915) 369-4118 

Email: hudspethappraisaldistrict@yahoo.com 
 
 

Emergency Management Coordinator 
 

Sam Carr 
PO Box 68  

Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
Phone: (432)207-2818 

Email: scarr@co.hudspeth.tx.us 
 

County Administrator/CIHCP 
 

Oralia Sariñana 
PO Box 68  

Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
Phone: (915) 369-2321 

Email: osarinana@co.hudspeth.tx.us 
 
 

Landfill & Solid Waste Management 
 

Peter Bustamante 
PO Box 68 

Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
Phone: (915) 356-5239 

Email: pbustamante@co.hudspeth.tx.us 
 

County Extension Agent & County Barn 
 

Amber Walden 
PO Box 278  

Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
Phone: (915) 369-2291 

Email: amber.walden@ag.tamu.edu 
 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1 
 

Julie Sanchez 
PO Box 40 

Sierra Blanca, TX 79851 
Phone: (915) 369-2161 
Phone: (915) 369-4141  

Email: jsanchez@hudspethsheriff.org 
 
 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2 
 

Rosalia Arzate 
PO Box 88 

Fort Hancock, TX 79839 
Phone: (915) 769-3887 

Email: rarzate@co.hudspeth.tx.us 
 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 3 
 

Nikol Endres 
19900 US Highway 62/180 

El Paso, TX 79938 
Phone: (915) 988-2457 
     Cell: (915) 248-8648 

Email: jp3hudspeth@co.hudspeth.tx.us 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 4 
 

Rafael Sanchez 
PO Box 52 

Dell City, TX 79837 
Phone: (915) 964-2678 
     Cell: (432) 940-8201 

Email: jp4rsanchez@hudspethsheriff.otg 
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Constable: Precinct 1  

Abel Ramirez 
Phone: (915) 790-9207 

   Email: abelramirez2727@yahoo.com 
 

Constable: Precinct 2 
Robert Beltran 

Phone: (915) 203-0587 
   Email: rbeltran@co.hudspeth.tx.us 

 
 

 
Constable: Precinct 3 

Jamil Moutran 
Phone: (915) 777-1165 

Email: jmoutran@co.hudspeth.tx.us 
 

Constable: Precinct 4 
 

“VACANT” 
 

 

 
394th District Court 

 
Judge Monty Kimball 

PO Box 1410 
Alpine, TX 79831 

Office: (432) 837-5831 
Email: 394th.jud.dist.court@gmail.com 

 

 
205th District Court 

 
Judge Francisco X. Dominguez 
500 E. San Antonio, Ste #1002 

El Paso, Texas 79901 
Office: (915) 546-2107 

Email: auestrada@epcounty.com 
 
 

 

mailto:abelramirez2727@yahoo.com
mailto:rbeltran@co.hudspeth.tx.us
mailto:jmoutran@co.hudspeth.tx.us
mailto:394th.jud.dist.court@gmail.com
mailto:auestrada@epcounty.com

